Plac Namn

Klass A

Anders Gorlin
Anders Wiklund
Lars Svensson
S-I Mellgvist

Jan Séderqvist
Rasmus Schedin
Krister Magnusson
Sture Nordblom
Birger Lindell
Bengt Neuman
Ronnie Lundgren
Peter Wahlberg
13 Stefan Borg

Klass B

Lars Ake Holgersson
Christer Helgesson
Bill Dickman

Bernt Gustavsson
Roger Blomqvist
Andreas Ravetti
Andreas Amsjo
Tony Strémberg
Michael Hakansson
Lennart Kensert
Roger Svensson
Ronny Granholm
Tyko Gustavsson
Mikael Richtnér
Conny Blomgvist
Anders Schedin
Anders Jakobsson
18 Sture Molin

Klass C

2 Lars Abrahamsson
3 Kennet Fosshaug
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den 10 augusti 2011

Resultatlista

NT, Cup Stockholm 7

Nationell tavling den 7 augusti 2011
Spelplats: Norrtélje BGK Filt

Klubb

Mjolby BGK
Uppsala BGK
Véasby BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK

Ersta MGK

Tyresd BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Mjolby BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Strangnas BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Sollefted BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Aros BGK

Tyresd BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK

Enkopings BGK
Véasby BGK

S1

32
36
31
33
29
34
34
34
33
36
29
35
32

33
36
35
30
40
32
32
43
40
39
43
38
38
46
41
37
48
48

37
38

S2

28
27
32
31
37
33
34
34
36
33
41
35
39

30
29
32
38
32
40
41
32
36
37
33
40
43
36
43
47
44
47

60
63
63
64
66
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
71

63
65
67
68
72
72
73
75
76
76
76
78
81
82
84
84
92
95

37
38

Snitt

30,0
31,5
31,5
32,0
33,0
33,5
34,0
34,0
34,5
34,5
35,0
35,0
35,5

31,5
32,5
33,5
34,0
36,0
36,0
36,5
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,0
39,0
40,5
41,0
42,0
42,0
46,0
47,5

37,0
38,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

4 Mohammad Mousavi
5 Per Hellkvist

5 Stig Westerberg

7 Arne Hellgren

7 Per Viklund

9 Tim Dickman

9 Eva Elfstrand

11 Arne Andersson
11 Benno Pedersen
13 Reine Hansson

13 Eva-Lena Lundin
15 Bengt Holgersson
15 Martin Holmlund
17 Magnus Lundin

18 Lars-Erik Lundgren
18 Lars Wallentin

20 Jan Kilstrom

21 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

Klass D

Jan Eriksson

Peter Elfvén
Thomas Suominen
Roland Tisell
Per-Ake Berg
Fredrik Dahlback
Ronny Starkenberg
Sara Andersson
Cecilia Ottosson
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10 Lars Ekstréom

11 Torbjérn Attermo

12 Kristina Svensson
13 Petter Eriksson

13 John Johansson

15 Anette Holgersson
16 Tommy Nilsson

18 Thomas Pettersson
19 Christian Soderqyvist

den 10 augusti 2011

Klubb

Kristineberg BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

BGK VK-78
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Tyresd BGK
Solna BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Haninge BGK
Solha BGK

Solna BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Enkopings BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Haninge BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Enkopings BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Solna BGK

S1

38
40
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
53
56
58
58
60
61
64
65

S2 S:a

- 42
- 42
- 43
- 43
- 46
- 46
- 49
- 49
- 50
- 50
- 51
- 51
- 52
- 53
- 53
- 57
- 62

- 38
- 40
- 42
- 43
- 44
- 45
- 45
- 47
- 47
- 49
- 53
- 56
- 58
- 58
- 60
- 61
- 64

Snitt

39,0
42,0
42,0
43,0
43,0
46,0
46,0
49,0
49,0
50,0
50,0
51,0
51,0
52,0
53,0
53,0
57,0
62,0

38,0
40,0
42,0
43,0
44,0
45,0
45,0
47,0
47,0
49,0
53,0
56,0
58,0
58,0
60,0
61,0
64,0
65,0

Sida

2

av



